Burlingame
Andale
Girard

Valley Center
Carbondale
Riley
Frankfort
Holton
Longton
Louisburg
Atlanta
Burden
Conway Springs
Hope

Mt Hope
Overbrook
Udall
Washington
Wellington
Goddard

Altamont
Americus
Andale
Andover
Atlanta
Augusta
Bel Aire
Bentley
Blue Rapids
Buhler
Burden
Burlingame
Burlingame
Bushton
Carbondale
Cheney
Clearwater
Conway Springs
Derby
Douglass
Dwight

4/4-5
4/5
4/5

4/11-12
4/12
4/12

4/25-26

4/25-26

4/25-26

4/25-26

4/26

4/26

4/26

4/26

4/26

4/26

4/26

4/26

4/26

5/1-3

\LESE BY LOCATION

5/3
6/21
4/5
6/7
4/26
6/20-21
6/12-14
5/3
5/10
5/10
4/26
4/4-5
9/5-6
6/7
4/12
5/29-31
6/7
4/26
5/16-18
6/14
5/3

2014 GARAGE SALES BY DATE

Altamont
Bentley
Dwight
Hiawatha
Hillsboro
Inman
Marion
Mulvane
Ottawa
Peabody
Sedgwick
Weir
Wilson
Rossville
Blue Rapids
Buhler
Neodasha
Derby
Towanda
Solomon

Edna

Erie
Frankfort
Garden Plain
Girard
Goddard
Goessel
Halstead
Haven
Haviland
Haysville
Hiawatha
Hiawatha
Highland
Hillsboro
Hoisington
Holton
Holton
Hope

5/3
5/3
5/3
5/3
5/3
5/3
5/3
5/3
5/3
5/3
5/3
5/3
5/3
5/9-10
5/10
5/10
5/10-11
5/16-18
5/16-17
5/17

6/7
6/7
4/25-26
6/5-7
4/5
5/1-3
6/7
6/7
10/4
8/23
8/9-10
5/3
9/20
6/14
5/3
8/30
4/25-26
9/12-13
4/26

Wakefield
Cheney
LeCompton
Andover
Garden Plain
Meriden
Bushton
Clearwater
Edna

Erie

Goessel
Halstead
lola

Lincoln
Maple Hill
Medicine Lodge
Waverly

Bel Aire
Potwin

Inman

lola
LeCompton
Lincoln
Longton
Louisburg
Louisburg
Lyndon
Maple Hill
Marion
Marysville
Medicine Lodge
Meriden
Mt Hope
Mulvane
Neodasha
Ottawa
Overbrook
Peabody

5/24
5/29-31
5/30-6/1
6/7
6/5-7
6/6-7
6/7
6/7
6/7
6/7
6/7
6/7
6/7
6/7
6/7
6/7
6/7
6/12-14
6/13-14

5/3
6/7
5/30-6/1
6/7
4/25-26
4/25-26
9/25-28
6/21
6/7
5/3
9/19-21
6/7
6/6-7
4/26
5/3
5/10-11
5/3
4/26
5/3

Whitewater
Douglass
Highland
Westmoreland
Augusta
Americus
Lyndon
Winchester
Haysville
Haviland
Hoisington
Burlingame
Holton
Marysville
USHwy36.com
Hiawatha
Louisburg
Haven

Wilson

Potwin

Riley

Rossville
Sedgwick
Solomon
Towanda
Udall
USHwy36.com
Valley Center
Wakefield
Washington
Waverly

Weir
Wellington
Westmoreland
Whitewater
Wilson

Wilson
Winchester

6/13-14
6/14
6/14
6/14

6/20-21
6/21
6/21
6/21

8/9-10
8/23
8/30
9/5-6

9/12-13

9/19-21

9/19-21
9/20

9/25-28
10/4
10/4

6/13-14
4/12
5/9-10
5/3
5/17
5/16-17
4/26
9/19-21
4/11-12
5/24
4/26
6/7
5/3
4/26
6/14
6/13-14
5/3
10/4
6/21




